In.t.ernet:::Bank ing C.AIXa

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente:

Conta:

Data:

Més:

Periodo:

Extrato

Data Mov.

FRAT ESPIRITA IRMAO GLACUS

0090 / 003 / 00502885-5

21/03/2018 - 09:36
Margo/2018

1-21

Nr. Doc.

000000

05/03/2018 200900

06/03/2018 028525

07/03/2018 538207

08/03/2018 028525

12/03/2018 454343

13/03/2018 000001

15/03/2018 288769

19/03/2018 560908

20/03/2018 028525

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

DB AT LUZ

DB SALARIO

DEB P FGTS

DEB TARIFA

PAG AGUA

CRED TED

PG ORG GOV

DEB P FGTS

DB SALARIO

Valor

0,00
1.027,67 D
32.522,00 D
2.993,84 D
12,00 D
316,83 D
41.683,99 C
3.040,91 D
555,33 D

345,87 D
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Saldo
42.056,42 C
41.028,75 C

8.506,75 C
5.512,91C
5.500,91 C
5.184,08 C
46.868,07 C
43.827,16 C
43.271,83C

42.925,96 C

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime ext periodo.processa?hdnDataln... 21/03/2018



